
Title of the project- Harmonized One health Trans-Species Transmission of Antibiotics 
Resistance: Community Level Inter-host transmission of Carbapenemase-producing 
Escherichia coli among humans, animals and environment (HOTSTAR-CLIC)” 
 
Date of interview- 24.3.2023 (Friday)  
 
Venue – VC Room, Academic block, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 
 
Time - 9.00 AM onwards 

All shortlisted candidates should be appeared with all original educational 
certificates latest by 10.00am 

List of shortlisted candidates for Lab Technician 
SL No Name   E mail address 

1.  Rashmi Ranjan Nayak nrashmiranjan786@gmail.com 

2.  Mamali Sahoo sahoomamali450@gmail.com 

3.  Sonali     Gochhait sonaligochhait@gmail.com 

4.  Subham   Sahu subhamgopalsahu2000@gmail.com 

5.  Bipasa  Patra bipasapatra3@gmail.com 

6.  Amit  Mahata amit.mahata111999@gmail.com 

7.  Arun Oraon arunoraon559@gmail.com 

8.  Sonalika Mahapatra sonalikamahapatra1999@gmail.com 

9.  Satyaprakash Swain rsapex90@gmail.com 

10.  Sthitiprajna Parida tparida661999@gmail.com 

11.  Dibyanjali Sahoo dibyanjalisahoo3@gmail.com 

12.  Smaranika Mohanty smaranikamohanty2001@gmail.com 

13.  Subrat Swain subrats1999@gmail.com 

14.  Chinmayee Mallik hero2k2004@gmail.com 

15.  Chittaranjan  Pati patichittaranjan50@gmail.com 

16.  Srinibas Patra lipsapatra319@gmail.com 

17.  Subhashree  Sahoo subhashree.sanu97@gmail.com 

18.  Sonali   Sahoo sonalisahoo468@gmail.com 

19.  Itishree   Biswal itishreebiswal777@gmail.com 

   



SL No Name   E mail address 

20.  Shiba Ranjan Sahoo sahooshibaranjan@gmail.com 

21.  Tanumoy Adhikari tanumoyadhikari1999@gmail.com 

22.  Pankaj Kumar Mishra pankajkmishra2001@gmail.com 

23.  Mamun Badsha Khan kmamunbadsha@gmail.com 

24.  Subhadashini   Biswala subhadarshanibiswal95@gmail.com 

25.  Sudipta Kumar Behera  sudiptakumar23@gmail.com 

26.  Jayanti Behera  jayantibehera695@gmail.com 

27.  Ruchismita Naik ruchismitanaik99@gmail.com 

28.  Sangita Muduli Sangitamuduli15@gmail.com 

29.  Anuja Seteng Banra anujabanra4362@gmail.com 
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                 Dr (Mrs). Ashoka Mahapatra  
                          Additional Professor  
                      Department of Microbiology 
                AIIMS BhubaneswarOdisha-751019        
                         (Principal Investigator)  

 

 

               SL No Name 
 

1.  Sudipta Dey sudiptadey47619@gmail.com 

2.  Shalini  dasshalu678@gmail.com 

3.  Lini  Sethi linisethi@gmail.com 


